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Candidate Sprint Cycle Date

Sprint Cycle
Date of the EES 

Data Cut
Plan 

Start Date

Issue Envelope 

Date

Supplier Plan 

Submission 

Deadline

Baseline 

Schedule 

Publication 

Date

Execution 

Start Date

Execution 
End Date

Retro 

Start Date

Retro 

End Date

0 Fri 29/08/25 Wed 24/09/25 Wed 01/10/25 Wed 08/10/2025 Wed 15/10/25 Wed 22/10/25 Tue 03/02/26 Wed 04/02/26 Tue 17/02/26

1 Wed 31/12/25 Wed 07/01/26 Wed 14/01/26 Wed 21/01/2026 Wed 28/01/26 Wed 04/02/26 Tue 31/03/26 Wed 01/04/26 Tue 14/04/26

2 Fri 27/02/26 Wed 04/03/26 Wed 11/03/26 Wed 18/03/2026 Wed 25/03/26 Wed 01/04/26 Tue 02/06/26 Wed 03/06/26 Tue 16/06/26

3 Thu 30/04/26 Wed 06/05/26 Wed 13/05/26 Wed 20/05/2026 Wed 27/05/26 Wed 03/06/26 Tue 04/08/26 Wed 05/08/26 Tue 18/08/26

4 Tue 30/06/26 Wed 08/07/26 Wed 15/07/26 Wed 22/07/2026 Wed 29/07/26 Wed 05/08/26 Tue 06/10/26 Wed 07/10/26 Tue 20/10/26

5 Mon 31/08/26 Wed 09/09/26 Wed 16/09/26 Wed 23/09/2026 Wed 30/09/26 Wed 07/10/26 Tue 01/12/26 Wed 02/12/26 Tue 15/12/26

6 Fri 30/10/26 Wed 04/11/26 Wed 11/11/26 Wed 18/11/2026 Wed 25/11/26 Wed 02/12/26 Tue 02/02/27 Wed 03/02/27 Tue 16/02/27

7 Thu 31/12/26 Wed 06/01/27 Wed 13/01/27 Wed 20/01/2027 Wed 27/01/27 Wed 03/02/27 Tue 06/04/27 Wed 07/04/27 Tue 20/04/27

8 Fri 26/02/27 Wed 10/03/27 Wed 17/03/27 Wed 24/03/2027 Wed 31/03/27 Wed 07/04/27 Thu 06/05/27 Fri 07/05/27 Thu 20/05/27

Candidate Sprint Cycles Based on CR055

Sprint Execution
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Migration Sprint Cycles Gannt View
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Timeline

Plan

Execute

Retro

Key
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Single Sprint Cycle - Timeline Overview

Execution ~2 MonthsPlan ~1 Month

W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 W7 W8 W9 W10 W11 W12 W13 W14 W15 W16 W17
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MCC
Update Submission Templates 5

Publish Submission Templates ◆

Supplier
Process / Update Submission Templates 5

Final Submission Deadline Plans ◆

MCC
Consolidate / Process Supplier Plans 4 5

Publish Baselined Migration Schedule ◆

Supplier Prepare for Migration Execution 5

All Active 
PPS

Sprint Execution 2 Months (37 - 45)

Retrospective Window 10

Retro ~2 Weeks

Sprint Cycle

Candidate Sprint Cycles Based on CR055

MCC will monitor Supplier 

Readiness and use latest Target 

Migration Start Date



Reference Example of Suppler Plans Submission Requirements  ( Committed vs Forecast Submissions)
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M11 M15

Plan S00

Plan S01

Plan S08

Plan S02

Plan S03

Plan S04

Plan S05

Plan S06

Plan S07

Supplier Target Migration Start Date 14th July 2025

Committed
S08

Forecast

Forecast

Forecast

Committed
S03

Forecast

Committed
S07

Forecast

Committed
S06

Forecast

Committed
S05

Forecast

Committed
S04

Forecast
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